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STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR

* INTERVAL WIPERS

* SOLAR TINTED GLASS

* SEALED HALOGEN HEADLAMPS
» LT225/75R16E BSW TIRES

* GRILLE, BLACK

* BUMPER, BLACK

INTERIOR

* AIR CONDITIONING

* TILT STEERING WHEEL

* DUAL VINYL BUCKET SEATS
* AM/FM STEREO W/CLOCK

* TACHOMETER

* VINYL FRONT HEADLINER

* BLACK VINYL FLOOR COVERING

* GLOVE BOX W/ 12V PWR PT
* DOME LAMP/DOOR COURTESY LT
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FUNCTIONAL SAFETY/SECURITY

* TWIN I-BEAM INDEPENDENT * DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
FRONT SUSPENSION * 3 POINT SAFETY BELTS

* ALTERNATOR 155 AMP * 4-WHEEL ANTI-LOCK DISC

* ELEC THROTTLE CTRL BRAKING SYSTEM

* HANDLING PACKAGE « SIDE IMPACT DOOR BEAMS

* AUX TRANSMISSION COOLER

* POWER STEERING WARRANTY

» 3YR/36000 BUMPER TO BUMPER
» 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
* 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
40G5-853J17/01/01 YB995
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.780A
.STANDARD TRIM

6.8L EFI V10 ENGINE
LT225/75RX16E DRW HANKOOK
4.56 RATIO REGULAR AXLE X85

82 SQ FT FRONTAL AREA LIMIT
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
12500# GVWR PACKAGE
SHIP-THRU FONTAINE

50 STATE EMISSIONS

CRUISE CONTROL

MIRRORS,TRLR TOW RH & LH MAN
FRAME PUCKS (ISOLATORS)

PASS AIR BAG CUT-OFF SWITCH

REAR FRAME CROSSMEMBER DELETE

SPEED LIMITATION 75 MPH
DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
SPECIAL ORDER 87 4502

30 MIN TIMER, INT LIGHTS, 018
PENSKE WIRING 587 RAD FOR 018
SPCL ALIGN BUSHINGS 018 E3F
FRT SPRNGS SPCL 018 E3F ALIGN
VENT TUBE EXT 018 E

FUEL SYS CONVKIT E 018

FUEL CAP W STL TETHER 68L E 18
FUEL KIT DELETE 018 E

10 FRAME PUCKS 018 E

(MSRP)

NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
240.00
125.00

50.00

25.00

NO CHARGE
80.00

45.00

71.00
226.00
65.00
48.00
51.00
70.00
56.00
45.00
152.00

(MSRP)
PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE $31,845.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 1349.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 33194.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1195.00

NOT FOR AMBULANCE USE.
FORD WARRANTY IS VOID IF
USED AS AN AMBULANCE

RAMP ONE

TOTAL MSRP $34,389.00

EPA

rowesrs2 JPDC34099  NB

pot Fuel Economy and Environment

FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS NOT
REQUIRED ON THIS VEHICLE

fueleconomygov
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State and Local taxes are not included. Dealer installed 1FDWE3FS2JDC34099 P# windowsticker
RA1P OHIO options or accessories are not included unless listed above. Standard messaging & data plan rates may apply.
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details, or visit www.FordOwner.com for more information.

Dealer for details or visit www.FordCredit.com.
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